
SEHSCT Seasonal Flu Vaccination Programme for Health Care Workers 2019 

Downpatrick 

Don’t risk flu infection- get vaccinated early 
Flu clinics will be running intensively for 4 weeks and held in the following venues from 30

th
 September – 25

th
 October 

 
Monday 30

th
 September Tuesday1st October Wednesday 2

nd
 October Thursday 3

rd
 October Friday 4th October 

09:30am-11:30am 

Bernagh House, Downshire 

 

 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Downe Hospital, 

Out-Patients Department, 

Rooms 25 & 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Fera Centre, (1
st
 Floor 

Downe) Cardiology 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House,  

Downshire 

 

Monday 7th  October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th  October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October 

09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Out-Patients Department, 

Rooms 25 & 26 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House, Downshire 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Fera Centre, (1
st
 Floor 

Downe) Cardiology 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House,  

Downshire 



Monday 14th October. Tuesday 15th October Wednesday 16th October Thursday 17th October Friday 18th October 

09:30am-11:30am 

Bernagh House, Downshire 

 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Downe Hospital, 

Out-Patients Department, 

Rooms 25 & 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Fera Centre, (1
st
 Floor 

Downe) Cardiology 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House,  

Downshire 

 

Monday 21
st

 October. Tuesday 22nd October Wednesday 23
rd

 October Thursday 24
th

 October Friday 25th October 

09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Out-Patients Department, 

Rooms 25 & 26 

 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House, Downshire 

 

 

 

 

   09:30am-11:30am 

Downe Hospital, 

Fera Centre, (1
st
 Floor 

Downe) Cardiology 

 

 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

Bernagh House,  

Downshire 

 

 

 


